FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar SM05/REV02

Donald N.Huff

Name of Person Signing

10-16-1998



EET

Docket No.: 801/66205-6

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

LY

Patent and Trademark Office

100054604

Tab settings → → → ▼	1006546	04 ▼	▼	<u>′ </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original of	documents or copy th	iereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	00	2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies):	
Interactive Exhibitions Limited	0/0		a	
	ATEN 13 Man S	Name: <u>Interactive Information</u>	Srevices LTD	
	1999 5	Internal Address: 16 Princeton Mews, London Road		
☐ Individual(s)	☐ X Sesociation (*)	Street Address: Kingston Upo	n Thames, Surpey KT	2 6PT
☐ General Partnership	Limited Partnership			
☑ Corporation-State <u>United Ki</u>	ngdom	City: United Kingdom	State: ZIP: _	
☐ Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	🗌 Yes 🔀 No	Association		
3. Nature of conveyance:		General Partnership		
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger	☐ Limited Partnership☑ Corporation-State☐ United I		
☐ Security Agreement	☑ Merger ☑ Change of Name	Other		
☐ Other	•	If assignee is not domiciled in the Unite		
		designation is	☐ Yes ☐ N	
Execution Date: 15 June 1998		(Designations must be a separate docu Additional name(s) & address(es)		
Application number(s) or registration	on numbere(e):			
	on numbers(s).	D. Tre deposit De sietu	ation No. (a)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registra	ation No.(S)	
74/277,433				
	Additional numbers	' S □ Yes 🏿 No		
E Name and address of party to who		6. Total number of applications an	d	
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m		registrations involved:		
g accument entances				
Name: <u>Donald N. Huff</u>		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00		
Internal Address: Watson Cole C	Grindle Watson, P.L.L.C.	_		
		☑ Enclosed		
		─	donocit coccunt	
		Additionized to be charged to	deposit account	
Street Address: 1400 K Street, N	.W	8. Deposit account number:		
5 4, 1000				
Suite 1000		-		
City: Washington S	State: <u>DC</u> ZIP: <u>20005</u>	_		
Ъ	DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE		<u></u>
0/16/1998 JWATKINS 00000045 74277433				
19- Statement and signature. 40.00	belief the foregoing infor	mation is trye and correct and any atta	oched convie a true c	conv
of the original document.	oonor, the loregoing filloff	nation is tried and content and any alla	- //	υρу

REEL: 1800 FRAME: 0237



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 2549352

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 15th June 1998

MRS. M. JEYA

for the Registrar of Companies

C.16l2 TRADEMARK REEL: 1800 FRAME: 0238

RECORDED: 10/13/1998